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1 AARCHISH ARVIND BORKAR 1812420374 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
2 MOHIT UDELAL RAHANGDALE 1812420377 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
3 SHUBHANGI ATICHAND PATLE 1912420104 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
4 NEHA KEWALRAM PARDHI 1912420108 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
5 SHUBHAM RASPAL RAHANGDALE 1912420110 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
6 MAYURI VYANKAT CHAUDHARI 1912420116 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
7 GOSHAL SHUDDHODHAN VAIDHYA 1912420227 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
8 AKASH SUKHDEO SHENDRE 1912420229 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
9 BHUMENDRA PANNALAL HARINKHEDE 1912420230 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
10 ABHISHEK RAMDAS CHANNEKAR 1912420268 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
11 PRADNYA UMESH BHALADHARE 1912420272 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
12 CHHAYABAI OMPRAKASH RAHANGDALE 1912420292 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
13 NISHU GANESH TURKAR 2012420397 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
14 DIPAK CHANDRAKUMAR PARTETI 2012420398 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
15 ROSHNI LEKHRAJ BISEN 2012420399 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
16 ASHWIN SHASHIKUMAR GAJBHIYE 1812420235 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
17 TUSHAR SHYAMLAL CHAUDHARI 1912420141 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
18 MANSI PADMAKAR RAUT 1912420162 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
19 KAUSHAL GANGADHAR MALEWAR 1912420167 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
20 ANKLESH SHYAMLAL KUTHEER 1912420172 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
21 AKASH VIJAY MESHRAM 1912420177 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
22 MAYUR DINESH BHAJE 1912420180 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
23 MOHD IMAD MOHAMMAD MAROOF SHEIKH 1912420208 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
24 RISHIKA SHAILESH MESHRAM 2012420405 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)

25 VIJAYALAXMI KOMALSINGH BAIS 1912420139 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Calderys Refactories, Nagpur (Non-IT company)

26 NEHA KEWALRAM PARDHI 1912420108 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
27 YAMINI ARUN BISEN 1912420113 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
28 TEJASWI KAMLAKAR UPPALWAR 1912420122 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
29 NIKITA MORESHWAR THAKR 1912420225 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
30 LEENA SURENDRA PATHODE 1912420228 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
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31 ANISHAKAUSAR MAHEMUD MANSURI 1912420271 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
32 PAYAL REKCHAND RANE 1912420273 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
33 SHIVANI LEKHIRAM LUTE 1912420285 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
34 CHHAYA OMPRAKASH RAHANGDALE 1912420292 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
35 PAYAL NETRAM KHOBRAGADE 1912420293 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
36 NISHU GANESH TURKAR 2012420397 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
37 ROSHNI LEKHRAJ BISEN 2012420399 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
38 PRIYANKA ARUN FUNDE 1912420082 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
39 RAKSHA MACHCHHINDRA JAGANE 1912420127 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
40 NIDHI BASANT MAHULE 1912420130 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
41 TUSHAR SHYAMLAL CHAUDHARI 1912420141 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
42 DURGESH BRIJLAL KOLHE 1912420166 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
43 MUKESH BHAKTRAJ GAUTAM 1912420191 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
44 SALIM RAJJAK QUERESHI 1912420204 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus DANA TM4 India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)

45 VRUSHALI TEKCHAND RAHANGDALE 1912420027 Computer Engg 2022 ON-Campus DXC Technology, Bangalore (IT Company)

46  RAHANGDALE GAURISHANKAR RAMESH 1912420120 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
47  THAKRE NIKITA MORESHWAR 1912420225 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
48  RANE PAYAL REKCHAND 1912420273 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
49 SAHIL DILIP TEMBHURNIKAR 1912420280 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
50 KIRAN ANIL RODKE 1912420289 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
51  NAGPURE SANDIP CHANDRAKUMAR 2012420394 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
52 DIPAK CHANDRAKUMAR PARTETI 2012420398 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
53  SHENDE CHANDRAPRAKASH GULAB 2012420401 Electrical Engg. 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
54  PACHE RAMKUMAR KOPESHWAR 1912420081 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
55  THAKRE MANGESH TEJLAL 1912420093 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
56  NAGPURE ABHISHEK TALIKRAM 2012420333 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
57  PATLE PRAKASH SURESH 2012420339 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
58  TIWARI PAWAN ANIL 2012420343 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
59  TURKAR ROHIT JOHARLAL 2012420344 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
60  HALDAR ROHIT RANJIT 2012420346 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
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61  YOGRAJ SHIVPRASAD NAGPURE 2012420347 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
62  DHOMNE YASHKUMAR MANESHWAR 2012420349 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
63  RATNADEEP RAMDAS RAHANGDALE 2012420352 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)
64  VAIDYA SHOBHIT CHANDRASEN 2012420354 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. G-17, MIDC , Ahmednagar – 414111(Non -IT company)

65 ADITYA DEVENDRA PATLE 1912420026 Civil Engg 2022 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)
66 BHUPENDRA RAMDAS CHANNEKAR 1912420020 Civil Engg 2022 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)
67 SHUBHAM RASPAL RAHANGDALE 1912420110 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)
68 DURGESH PRAKASH MESHRAM 1912420132 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)
69 AKASH VIJAY MESHRAM 1912420177 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)
70 HIMANSHU SHANKARDAYAL KAWALE 1912420184 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)
71 HARSHITA RAJU PARDHI 1912420200 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)

72 SHUBHANGI PATLE 1912420104 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Schaeffler India Pvt Ltd, Talegaon, Pune-(Non -IT company)
73  BAGADE DIVYA PRAKASH 1912420118 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Schaeffler India Pvt Ltd, Talegaon, Pune-(Non -IT company)
74 DIVYA CHHATRAPATI THAKUR 1912420121 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Schaeffler India Pvt Ltd, Talegaon, Pune-(Non -IT company)
75 NIKITA MORESHWAR THAKRE 1912420225 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Schaeffler India Pvt Ltd, Talegaon, Pune-(Non -IT company)
76 CHETNA KARAN GEDAM 1912420232 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Schaeffler India Pvt Ltd, Talegaon, Pune-(Non -IT company)
77 ABHILASHA BOPCHE 1912420277 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Schaeffler India Pvt Ltd, Talegaon, Pune-(Non -IT company)
78  SULAKHE RITU DAMAJI 1912420278 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Schaeffler India Pvt Ltd, Talegaon, Pune-(Non -IT company)
79 PRITI RAJKUMAR MANDIYA 1912420284 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Schaeffler India Pvt Ltd, Talegaon, Pune-(Non -IT company)
80 SHIVANI LEKHIRAM LUTE 1912420285 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Schaeffler India Pvt Ltd, Talegaon, Pune-(Non -IT company)
81 PAYAL NETRAM KHOBRAGDE 1912420293 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Schaeffler India Pvt Ltd, Talegaon, Pune-(Non -IT company)

82 BISEN KOMENDRA GURUDAYAL 1912420171 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus SHANTDEEP METAL PVT LTD , Aurangabad(Non -IT company)
83 SAKSHAM VIJAY LANJEWAR 1912420199 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus SHANTDEEP METAL PVT LTD , Aurangabad(Non -IT company)
84 PUNDE VISHAL ASHOK 1912420369 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus SHANTDEEP METAL PVT LTD , Aurangabad(Non -IT company)

85 MATHARE MRUNAL TILAKCHAND 1812420206 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
86 PRACHI RANJAY HUKARE 1812420228 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
87 GADPAL MAYUR ASHISH 1812420245 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
88 NAGPURE PRASHANT TIJENDRA 1912420060 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
89 BIJEWAR MOHIT DEVARAM 1912420169 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
90 BISEN KOMENDRA GURUDAYAL 1912420171 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
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91 KUTHEER ANKLESH SHYAMLAL 1912420172 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
92 WAGHMARE VEDANT ANKUSH 1912420183 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
93 TIDKE ISHANT MANIK 1912420185 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
94 KATHANE PARAG DNYANESHWAR 1912420186 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
95 RAHANGDALE NILESH GUNESWAR 1912420193 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
96  THAKRE SACHIN SUDHAKAR 1912420197 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
97 KAWDE TULSI SHANTILAL 1912420209 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
98 PUNDE VISHAL ASHOK 1912420369 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
99 GAUTAM ADITYA MULCHAND 2012420402 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
100 MESHRAM LOKESH ANIL 2012420403 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)
101 MESHRAM AMIT HARIDAS 2012420409 Mechanical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Uno-Minda India Pvt Ltd, Pune-(Non -IT company)

102 ROHIT GUNWANTA PATIL 1812420102 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
103 GIREPUNJE SANDIP PURANLAL 1812420197 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
104 AARCHISH ARVIND BORKAR 1812420374 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
105 HARSHAL NARENDRAKUMAR GOUPALE 1912420099 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
106  AMBAGADE GOURAV HARIDAS 1912420102 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
107 DEVENDER PRATAP SINGH 1912420111 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
108 GAURAV RAJESHWAR DONODE 1912420119 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
109 GAURISHANKAR RAHANGDALE 1912420120 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
110 ABHISHEK RAMDAS CHANNEKAR 1912420268 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
111 SAHIL DILIP TEMBHURNIKAR 1912420280 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
112 VAIBHAV RAJENDRA FUNDE 1912420287 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
113 KIRAN ANIL RODKE 1912420289 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
114  NAGPURE SANDIP CHANDRAKUMAR 2012420394 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
115 AKSHAY LOBHESHWAR GURVE 2012420395 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
116 DIPAK CHANDRAKUMAR PARTETI 2012420398 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
117 MAYUR RAMESH WAHANE 2012420400 Electrical Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
118  PACHE RAMKUMAR KOPESHWAR 1912420081 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
119 BHIMESH RAJYAPAL LANJE 1912420091 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
120 MANGESH TEJLAL THAKRE 1912420093 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
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121 AKANT DILIP BORKAR 2012420338 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
122 PAWAN ANIL TIWARI 2012420343 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
123 ROHIT JOHARLAL TURKAR 2012420344 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
124  DHOMNE YASHKUMAR MANESHWAR 2012420349 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
125 SHUBHAM RAJKUMAR NAGPURE 2012420351 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)
126  HANWATE ARPIT RAMESHKUMAR 2012420353 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Varroc Engg Pvt Ltd, Plant No. 3, Pune-(Non -IT company)

127 DIGGAJ SUBHASH GAJBHIYE 1912420129 Computer Engg 2022 ON-Campus Wipro’s Work Integrated Learning Program (“WILP”), Bangalore (IT Company)
128 ABHISHEK SUBHASHCHANDRA RAMTEKE 1912420253 Computer Engg 2022 ON-Campus Wipro’s Work Integrated Learning Program (“WILP”), Bangalore (IT Company)
129 DHRUV PRAVIN DAHIKAR 1912420087 Electronics & Telecom Engg 2022 ON-Campus Wipro’s Work Integrated Learning Program (“WILP”), Bangalore (IT Company)

Companies
In - Campus

Companies 
Off - Campus

Total 
Companies

8 0 12
Placements
In - Campus

Placements
Off - Campus

Total 
Placements

129 0 129
PLACEMENTS-129: CE-02, CO-03, EE-62, EJ-22, ME-40

STUDENTS PLACED- 106 : CE-02, CO-03, EE-46, EJ-20, ME-35


